Salutation
Dr.

Mrs.

Ms.

Dr.

Professor
Dr.
Mrs.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Dr.
Dr.
Ms.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Ms.
Ms.
Dr.
Ms.
Mrs.
Dr.
Dr.
Mrs.
Dr.
Dr.
Ms.

First/Preferred Name Last Name

Derek
Lauren
Kathy
Jonathan
Scarlette
Stephanie B.
Robbin
Maggie
Sibley
Amanda
Phil
Leslie
Rob
Jessica
Theresa
Janina
Taylor
Teri
Judy

P
Tabatha
Brian
Glenda
Heather
Tim
Teresa
Jack
Cara
Laura
Sara
Mel
Elizabeth
Greg
Emma
Pat

April
Chris
Ken
Ariel
Brian
Heather
Kaitlin
Lisen
Brandon
JoBeth
Miranda
Jenny
Amanda
Julie
Jennifer
Allison
Bethany L.
Karen
Jamie
Katie
Jessica

Becker
Bishop
Boland
Bradshaw
Briones
Brittain
Brooks
Brostic
Bryan
Buchanan
Cauley
Cavin
Clines
Cory

Cruz Paul
DeHart
Dodge
Domagalski
Fleming
Gannon
Gillett
Gorman
Hensley
Hill
Holloran
James
Kelly
LeCureux
Lembeck
Lewis-Wallace
Lizotte
Marcus
McLamb
Miller, MSW, LCSW
Morse
Newland
Parrish
Pfaff
Phillips
Railsback
Rimes
Ritchie
Roberts
Schwab
Shafran
Stacy
Stewart
Storm
Straus
Thomas
Thorp
Van Brown
Walker
Wallen
Zejdlik
Zellers

WCU Email
drbecker@wcu.edu
Ibishop@wcu.edu
mkboland@wcu.edu
jlbradshaw @wcu.edu
sbriones@wcu.edu
sbbrittain@wcu.edu
rbrooks@wcu.edu
mijcross@wcu.edu
fsbryan@wecu.edu

aybuchanan@wcu.edu

cauley@wcu.edu
lacavin@wcu.edu
riclines@wcu.edu
jscory@wecu.edu
tepaul@wecu.edu
jdehart@wcu.edu
trdodge@wcu.edu

tdomagalski@wcu.edu

jefleming@wcu.edu
jpgannon@wcu.edu
tgillett@wcu.edu
bjgorman@wcu.edu
ghensley@wcu.edu
hchill@wcu.edu
tholloran@wcu.edu
tiames@wcu.edu
jikelly@wcu.edu
cblecureux@wcu.edu
Islembeck@wcu.edu

slewiswallace@wcu.edu

mlizotte@wcu.edu
emarcus@wcu.edu
gmclamb@wcu.edu
emiller@wcu.edu
pmorse@wcu.edu
ahicks@wcu.edu
parrish@wcu.edu
kepfaff @wcu.edu
aphillips@wcu.wdu
brailsba@wcu.edu
hnrimes@wcu.edu
kkritchie@wcu.edu
Iroberts@wcu.edu
beschwab@wcu.edu
jsshafran@wcu.edu
mpstacy@wecu.edu
jstewart@wcu.edu
arstorm@wecu.edu
jstraus@wcu.edu
jthomas@wcu.edu
athorp@wecu.edu

blvanbrown@wcu.edu

kwalker@wcu.edu

jamiewallen@wcu.edu

Kzejdlik@wcu.edu
jhzellers@wcu.edu

WCU Phone

828-227-2196
828-227-3562
828-227-3337
828-227-3273
828-227-3455
828-227-7317
828-227-3479
828-227-7290
828-227-3830
828-227-2609
828-227-2923
828-227-3887
828-227-2605
828-227-3967
828-227-3812
828-227-3895
828-227-3230
828-227-3589
828-227-3294
828-227-3813
828-227-2649
828-227-2217
828-227-2786
828-227-3170
828-227-7123
828-227-3181
828-227-3764
828-227-3152
828-227-2546
828-227-2040
828-227-2359
828-227-3398
828-227-3755
828-227-3333
828-227-3897
828-227-7216
828-227-3159
828-227-2125
828-227-3858
828-227-3933
828-227-3494
828-227-2567
828-227-2291
828-227-7495
828-227-2526
828-227-2361
828-227-3836
828-227-3664
828-227-7127
828-227-2569
828-227-3259
828-227-2171
828-227-2610
828-227-2491
828-227-2817
828-227-3801

WCU Office Location

216 Killian

Facilities Management

110 Killian Annex

Coulter 401

109 Cordelia Camp Building

102 Cordelia Camp Building

4601 HFR Administration Building
122 Killian Annex

457 Stillwell

126 Killian Annex

102 Cordelia Camp Building
University Center 324

McKee 203B

Coulter 474

Reid 150

205 Killian Annex

Reynolds Hall

Forsyth 319

Forsyth 103

318 Stillwell

Suite 201, Killian

205 Killian Annex

224 Killian Annex

102 Cordelia Camp Building

205 Killian Annex

125 Killian Annex

205 Killian Annex

206 Killian Annex

456 Stillwell

242 HFR Administration Building
302 HFR Administration Building
118 Hunter Library

Suite 201, Killian

193 Health & Human Science Building
322A Health & Human Science Building
206 Killian Annex

102 Cordelia Camp Building
Advising Center

205 Killian Annex

Coulter 423

349 Stillwell

109 Cordelia Camp Building
2068 Killian

560 HFR Administration Building
351 Stillwell

University Center 334

Suite 201, Killian

Natural Science 130

205 Killian Annex

109-H Cordelia Camp Building
Coulter 465

Belk 410A

University Center 323

Natural Science 316A

McKee 102C

107 Hunter Library

Title/Position

Assistant Professor

Chief Sustainability Officer

Administrative Support Specialist

Assistant Professor of English

International Admissions Counselor

Administrative Support Specialist

Director, Systems and Procedures

Assistant Director

Director

Assistant Director of Financial Aid & Scholarships
Assistant Vice Chancellor for Undergraduate Enroliment
Assistant Director for Leadership Programs

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Director

Assistant Director; Chair of First-Generation Advisory Board
Area Coordinator

Management Professor and Provost Fellow for Faculty Relations
Director of Advising & Undergraduate Affairs

Assistant Professor

Academic Advisor

Director

Director

Senior Assistant Director of Admission

Special Program Coordinator

Senior Assistant Director

Academic Advisor

Transfer Coordinator

Lecturer

Assistant Director of Development

Administrative Support Associate

Undergraduate Experience Librarian

Academic Advisor

Assistant Professor

Professor and Department Head

Conferral Specialist

Associate Director

Academic Advisor

Graduate Assistant

Professor of English

Assistant Professor

Assistant Director, International Student and Scholar Services
Associate Professor (incoming Deptartment Head, Jan. 2019)
Associate Provost

Assistant Professor

Administrative Support Associate

Coordinator, Teacher Education Advising

Assistant Professor

Administrative Support Professional

Study Abroad Advisor

Director of Choral Activities and Assistant Professor of Music
Assistant Professor

Assistant Director for Student Clubs and Organizations
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Collection Development Librarian

Campus Department/Office/Program

Department of Human Services, Birth-Kindergarten Program
Office of Sustainability and Energy Management

Financial Aid Office

English Department

International Programs & Services
Office of Undergraduate Admission

Administration and Finance/Systems and Procedures

Financial Aid Office
Mathematics Tutoring Center
Financial Aid Office

Division of Student Affairs
Department of Campus Activities
History and International Studies
English Department

Center for Career & Professional Development
Mentoring and Persistence to Success (MAPS)

Residential Living

College of Business - Department of Economics, Management, and Project Management

College of Business
Geoscience and Natural Resources

Suite 201/College of Education and Allied Professions
Mentoring and Persistence to Success (MAPS)

Office of Student Transitions
Office of Undergraduate Admission

Mentoring and Persistence to Success (MAPS)

Financial Aid Office

Mentoring and Persistence to Success (MAPS)

Registrar's Office

Math and Computer Science Department
Advancement/ Development

Human Resources & Payroll

Research and Instruction Services, Hunter Library
Suite 201/College of Education and Allied Professions

Social Work Department

Social Work Department
Registrar's Office

Office of Undergraduate Admission
Advising Center

Mentoring and Persistence to Success (MAPS)

English Department
Political Science and Public Affairs
International Programs & Services

Dept of Human Services (Program of Counseling)

Provost Office
Political Science and Public Affairs

Greek Student Engagement and Development
Suite 201/College of Education and Allied Professions

Biology Department

Mentoring and Persistence to Success (MAPS)

International Programs & Services
School of Music

Criminology and Criminal Justice
Department of Campus Activities
Chemistry & Physics

Anthropology and Sociology Department
Hunter Library



